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At PeopleFinders, our goal is to provide useful information and insights about people in your life by aggregating public records
and other online sources into in-depth reports.

PeopleFinders is not a consumer reporting agency and does not offer consumer reports. In other words, you understand that you
cannot use any information from PeopleFinders to determine someone's eligibility for credit, insurance, employment, housing or
any purpose that is covered by the Fair Credit Reporting Act.

Here are some examples for how you can use PeopleFinders:
Yourself – Look up your own information, to see your online reputation and discover what others can look up about you.
Family – Search for a long-lost relative or look up your parents in order to research your family tree.
Friends – Learn more about new friends, track down old friends, or even check on your current social circles.
Parents of Your Kids' Friends – Find information about parents that your kids carpool with, or the households they spend
time at.
Dating & Relationships – Look up someone you met online before your first in-person date or blind date.
Neighbors – Find information about neighbors who recently moved in, or other people in your neighborhood.
Sex Offenders – Look up your address, and find out if registered sex offenders live nearby.
Buyers or Sellers – Learn more before buying, selling, or meeting someone from Craigslist or other online marketplaces.
Unknown Numbers – Identify who is calling you by looking up the phone number, and get more information about them.

Here are some examples for how you cannot use PeopleFinders:
Employment Screening – You cannot screen someone in order to hire, promote, fire, demote, or reassign them.
Household Worker Screening – You cannot screen someone to hire them as a nanny, gardener, or other type of domestic
worker.
Tenant Screening – You cannot screen someone in order to lease or sell space to them or to terminate their lease.
Professional Service Provider Screening – You cannot screen someone in order to hire them as a tutor, doctor, coach,
personal trainer, or any other professional service provider.
Credit or Insurance Eligibility Screening – You cannot screen someone in order to verify if they are eligible for a loan,
credit extension, or insurance.
Education or Scholarship Qualification Screening – You cannot screen someone in order to determine if they are eligible
for an educational program, financial aid, grant, or scholarship.

PeopleFinders does not make any representation or warranty about the accuracy of the information provided or the character or integrity of the person about

whom you inquire. These records may contain inaccuracies, be incomplete or not be associated with the person in this report. The information provided should

not be used as a substitute for your own due diligence.
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Nancy Ellen Messonnier (ne Rosenstein)
Decatur, GA
REPORT DATE: 3/12/2020
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Personal Info

Family Members
Mark L Messonnier Blake D Rosenthal Geraldine M Rosenstein

Mary F Messonnier Mary Messonnier Robert J Rosenstein

Rod J Rosenstein Sue A Messonnier Blair D Rosenthal

Brent D Rosenthal Edward Rosenthal Jennifer A Rosenthal

Julia P Rosenstein Lisa H Barsoomian Louis P Messonnier

Renee Myrna Rosenthal Sue A Humphries Alton Frederick Clary

Amy L Wright Arvin B Clay Charlene Humphries

Charlene Clay Humphries Chris C Bynum Crystal Raye Clay

Diana K Arters Donna S Wright Donna S Wright

Gale P Wright Heather Christine Abed Jeffrey G Wright

Jessica R Clay John Prentiss John D Prentiss

Joyce P Wright Kathleen Wright Kathleen M Wright

Kathy A Wright Keith Randall Clay Larry C Clay

Michael John Humphries Nancy K W Prentiss Nancy Kay Prentiss

Olin H Wright Oliver W Hord Oliver D Wright

Pearl K Wright Roger K Bynum Roxy Charlene Humphries

Steven W Abed Steven Jeffrey Wright

No marriage records found for Nancy 
A limited number of states have released public marriage records, and only for certain years.

Nancy Ellen Rosenstein
Age 59 

Decatur, GA

NAME Nancy Ellen Rosenstein
ALSO KNOWN AS Nancy E Messonnier, Nancy Rosenstein, Nancy Rosensten, Nancy Ellen Rosenste, Nancy Rosenthal
AGE 59
DOB November 1960
LOCATION Decatur, GA

California (1960-1985)
Colorado (1975-2004)
Connecticut (1966-2002)
Florida (1970-1999)
Iowa (1835-1926)

Illinois (1793-1920)
Kentucky (1973-1999)
Maine (1892-1996)
Minnesota (1976-2003)
Nevada (1968-2000)

Ohio (1970-2004)
Texas (1968-1998)
Utah (1800-1999)
West Virginia (1931-1970)
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No divorce records found for Nancy 
A limited number of states have released public divorce records, and only for certain years.

Neighbors & Associates

No neighbors & associates found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any neighbors & associates found will be added here.

Addresses

2 bath

Nancy Ellen Rosenstein, Mark L Messonnier, Camille Desbois, Sue A Messonnier & Daniel F Ospina also reported living here.

202 Johnston Pl is worth $180,534 and the current owner is Mark Messonnier. View the properties that Nancy's lived in to learn more about the owners,

residents, and neighbors.

2 bath

Mary F Messonnier, Mary B Messonnier, Candace Pritchard, Mark L Messonnier & Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported living here.

3 bed / 2 bath

Margie Vaughn, Matthew H Vaughn, Janet Ellen Marthers, Paul Philip Marthers & Matthew H Vaughn also reported living here.

Colorado (1975 - 2000)
Florida (1970 - 1999)

Minnesota (1970 - 2003)
Nevada (1968 - 2000)

Texas (1968 - 1998)

202 Johnston Pl, Decatur, GA 30030-3539 2006 - Current

1614 Hunter Rd, Elberton, GA 30635-3574 2018 - 2018

211 Chelsea Dr, Decatur, GA 30030-5003 2000 - 2000

990 Greenwood Ave NE, Apt B, Atlanta, GA 30306-3848 1995 - 1995

6634 Via Dante, Lake Worth, FL 33467-5911 2001 - 2017

572 Carson Ter, Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006-4721 2001 - 2017

900 Greenwood Ave NE, Apt 4, Atlanta, GA 30306-4720 2001 - 2001

260 S 9th St, Apt 5, Philadelphia, PA 19107-5748 2000 - 2000

990 Greenwood Ave NE, Atlanta, GA 30306-3848 1995 - 1995
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Phone Numbers

Bellsouth Telecommunications Inc Dba Southern Bell Telephone & Telegraph / Landline/Services

Mark L Messonnier & Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported with this number.

Bellsouth Telecommunications Inc Dba Southern Bell Telephone & Telegraph / Landline/Services

Jasharriah J Johnson, Jenny R Johnson, Nancy Ellen Rosenstein & Rachel S Johnson also reported with this number.

New Cingular Wireless Pcs Llc - Ga / Wireless

Arlena D Yu, James C Porter & Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported with this number.

Cellco Partnership Dba Verizon Wireless - Ca / Wireless

Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported this number.

New Cingular Wireless Pcs Llc - Ga / Wireless

Diane D Brown, Javaye Devette Stubbs, Mark L Messonnier & Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported this number.

New Cingular Wireless Pcs Llc - Ga / Wireless

Mark L Messonnier, Mohamedseide N Sadame & Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported this number.

Sprint Spectrum Lp / Wireless

Aaron J Mitchell, Jenae Alexandria Holsey, Nakeisha Rochelle Moore & Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported this number.

Metro Pcs Inc / Wireless

Baljinder K Dhami, Balkar Singh, Juana Garcia & Juana Garcia also reported this number.

Verizon Pennsylvania Inc / Landline/Services

Brian Alan Stachowiak, Jamie Lynn Lavarnway, Nancy Ellen Rosenstein & Thomas Peng also reported this number.

260 S 9th St, Apt 3F, Philadelphia, PA 19107-5748 1992 - 1995

958 Warfield Ln, Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006-5027 1987 - 1994

5467 Ingleside 2 SW, Chicago, IL 60615 1990 - 1993

5467 S Ingleside Ave, # 2, Chicago, IL 60615-5015 1990 - 1990

(404) 687-0908 2006 - Current

(404) 687-0752 2006 - 2006

(404) 226-7828 2015 - 2016

(661) 372-2253 2014 - 2014

(404) 432-5826 2019 - 2019

(404) 219-6280 2019 - 2019

(404) 396-9674 2017 - 2017

(408) 561-4094 2017 - 2017

(215) 222-5696 2016 - 2016

(215) 592-8188 2016 - 2016
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Joseph A Krisan & Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported this number.

Verizon Pennsylvania Inc / Landline/Services

Geraldine M Rosenstein, Nancy Ellen Rosenstein, Robert J Rosenstein & Rod J Rosenstein also reported this number.

Bellsouth Telecommunications Inc Dba Southern Bell Telephone & Telegraph / Landline/Services

Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported this number.

Bellsouth Telecommunications Inc Dba Southern Bell Telephone & Telegraph / Landline/Services

Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported this number.

Email Addresses

Social Profiles

No social profiles found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any social profiles found will be added here.

Assets

Mary F Messonnier, Mary B Messonnier, Candace Pritchard, Mark L Messonnier & Nancy Ellen Rosenstein also reported living here.

View the properties that Nancy's lived in to learn more about the owners, residents, and neighbors.

Property Details

APN 048004D

Purchase Price $225,000

Value $180,535

Assessment Year 2017

Transfer Date Jan 12, 2018

Most Recent Buyer(s) Mark L Messonnier
Nancy E Messonnier

Most Recent Seller(s) Anne C Gibson

Mailing Address(es) 202 Johnston PL; Decatur, GA 30030-3539

(215) 947-2159 2016 - 2016

(404) 222-5696 2016 - 2016

(404) 888-0752 2016 - 2016

nrosenstein@msn.com

1614 Hunter RD, Elberton, GA 30635-3574
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3 bed / 3 bath

Property Details

APN 15- 212- 01- 054

Purchase Price $520,000

Value $545,300

Assessment Year 2017

Transfer Date Dec 29, 2017

Most Recent Buyer(s) Mark L Messonnier
Nancy E R Messonnier

Mailing Address(es) 202 Johnston PL; Decatur, GA 30030-3539

Property Details

APN 048 004D

Purchase Price $225,000

Value $180,534

Assessment Year 2013

Transfer Date Jan 13, 2013

Most Recent Buyer(s) Mark L Messonnier
Nancy E Messonnier

Mailing Address(es) 202 Johnston PL; Decatur, GA 30030-3539

Financial
This section includes any financial public records that were found, including bankruptcies, liens, judgments, evictions and
foreclosures.

Bankruptcies

No bankruptcy records found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any bankruptcy records found will be added here.

Liens

No lien records found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any lien records found will be added here.

Property in 1614 HUNTER RD, GA (APN 048 004D)
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Judgments

No judgment records found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any judgment records found will be added here.

Evictions

No eviction records found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any eviction records found will be added here.

Foreclosures

No foreclosure records found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any foreclosure records found will be added here.

Licenses
This section includes any type of publicly available license, such as Professional Licenses, Drug Enforcement Agency Licenses,
Federal Aviation Administration Licenses, Fishing and Hunting.

No licenses found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any licenses found will be added here.

Work & Business
This section includes business public records as well as employment information from social web search.

No work & business records found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any work & business records found will be added here.

Criminal Records
 IMPORTANT DISCLAIMER

Our service searches and gathers public records, including criminal public records. PeopleFinders does not make any representation or warranty about the accuracy
of the information provided or the character or integrity of the person about whom you inquire. Federal, state, and local government agencies and other law
enforcement agencies make certain court records publicly available. These court records could include criminal information specific to a person's public identity,
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such as felonies, misdemeanors, arrests, or infractions. These court records, however, can contain inaccuracies, be incomplete or not be associated with the person in
this report. The information provided here should not be used as substitute for your own due diligence, including verifying a person's criminal history at the
appropriate courthouse.

No criminal records found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any criminal records found will be added here.

Traffic Violations
Traffic violations are often speeding tickets, but can include illegal lane changes, no fastened seat belt, broken tail light, and other
citations.

No traffic violations found for Nancy 
This background report uses continuous monitoring. 
Any traffic violations found will be added here.

PeopleFinders is not a consumer reporting agency and does not offer consumer reports. Please do not use any information from PeopleFinders to determine
someone's eligibility for credit, insurance, employment, housing or any purpose covered under the Fair Credit Reporting Act.

PeopleFinders does not make any representation or warranty about the accuracy of the information provided or the character or integrity of the person about
whom you inquire. These records may contain inaccuracies, be incomplete or not be associated with the person in this report. The information provided should
not be used as a substitute for your own due diligence.
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Have Questions? We Can Help!

Want to know about the data in Nancy's report?
Not finding what you're looking for?

Visit our Help Center at https://www.peoplefinders.com/help




